No-KLLL Dog Shelters

City State Shelter Name Number Email Website
Underdog Ranch Pet
Angier NC |Adoptions 919.788.3633 n/a www.udranch.org/
Apex NC |Moore Labs Rescue 585.415.8475 |moorelabs@email.com www.moore-labs.com
The Fort - Fortitudine
Asheboro NC |Vincimus Rescue Center |336.505.9199 |thefortrescue@gmail.com n/a
Adolescent & Animal www.petfinder.com/shelters/NC
Benson NC |Resource Fund 919.894.1111 |AARFadoptions@aol.com 237.html
Carthage NC |Moore Humane Society [910.947.2631 [m WwWw.moorehumane.org
Cary NC |Calvin's Paws 919.616.2997 |info@calvinspaws.com www.marleyscattales.org
www.facebook.com/RoadHome
Cary NC |Road Home Rescue n/a Laura@RoadHomeRescue.com [Rescue
Cary NC |The Hemingway Group n/a hemingwaygroup@gmail.com [NC538/index.html
Southeast German
Clayton NC |Shepherd Rescue 888.591.7477 |sgsrescue@gmail.com WWW.SQSr.rescuegroups.org/
Durham NC |Rottweiler Hearts Rescue [919.282.6169 |info@rottweilerheartsrescue.org |www.rottweilerheartsrescue.org
Fayetteville Animal
Fayetteville NC |Protection Society 910.864.9040 |fapspet@gmail.com www.fapspet.org
Greensboro NC [Red Dog Farm 336.644.7807 |reddogfarm@triad.rr.com www.reddogfarm.com
Greensboro NC |SPCA of the Triad 336.375.3222 |spca@triadspca.org www.triadspca.org
The Merit Pit Bull www.themeritpitbullfoundation.c
Greensboro NC [Foundation 336.618.PITS [meritpitbull@gmail.com om
Hillsborough NC |Carolina Care Bullies n/a info@carebullies.org www.carebullies.org
Holly Springs Pawfect Match Rescue 919.522.1307 |pawfectmatch@gmail.com www.pawfectmatch.org
Small Bully Paws Rescue Smallbullypawsrescuesquad@ya
Lillington NC (Squad 919.628.5795 |hoo.com n/a
Mebane NC [Paws4Ever 919.304.2300 |info@paws4ever.org Www.paws4ever.org/
Humane Society of Davie
Mocksville NC |County 336.751.5214 |[hsdc2007 @hotmail.com www.davienchumane.org
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Best Buddies Companion

Pittsboro NC |Rescue and Adoption 919.882.0001 n/a www.bbcra.org
www.creaturecoalition.petfinder.
Pittsboro NC |The Creature Coalition 919.548.9616 [resqdogs@mindspring.com org
Raeford Solutions for Animals, Inc [919.875.7244 |sfarescue@yahoo.com www.solutionsforanimals.org
Doberman Rescue of
Raleigh NC |North Carolina, Inc n/a intake@hope4dobe.org www.hope4dobe.org
PitCrewPitBullRescue@gmail.c |www.facebook.com/pitcrewralei
Raleigh NC |Pit Crew Pit Bull Rescue [919.457.3719 [om gh
Second Chance Pet secondchance@secondchancenc.
Raleigh NC |Adoptions 919.851.8404 |org www.secondchancenc.org
Raleigh SPCA of Wake County  1919.772.2326 |mailto:adoptstaff@spcawake.org[www.spcawake.org
Triangle Beagle Rescue of
Raleigh NC |North Carolina n/a info@tribeagles.org www.tribeagles.org
canineconnections@windstream.
Sanford NC |Canine Connections n/a net n/a
Carolina ACD Rescue &
Siler City NC |Rebound n/a carolinarescue@yahoo.com n/a
Southern Pines [ NC [Canine Friends 910.693.3721 |altolucy@nc.rr.com n/a
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